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PERRY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION 

MEETING SCHEDULE 
2023-2024 

 
The Perry County Board of Educa=on will hold mee=ngs in accordance PCSD Board Policy BCBA, 
following schedule below: 
 
Day  Date        Time             Loca=on        Student Spotlight 

Thursday July 6, 2023 6:00 pm Conference Room, District Office  
Thursday August 3, 2023 6:00 pm Conference Room, District Office  
Thursday September 7, 2023 4:00 pm South Perry Elementary School, 

Cafeteria 
South Perry 

Thursday October 5, 2023 4:00 pm Perry Central Middle School, 
Auditorium 

PC Middle School 

Thursday November 2, 2023 4:00 pm Conference Room, District Office  
Thursday December 7, 2023 4:00 pm Runnelstown Elementary, 

Auditorium 
Runnelstown 

Thursday January 4, 2024 4:00 pm Conference Room, District Office  
Thursday February 1, 2024 4:00 pm Perry County Vo-Tech Vo-Tech 
Thursday March 7, 2024 4:00 pm Conference Room, District Office  
Thursday April 4, 2024 4:00 pm Perry Central High School, Media 

Center 
PC High School 

Thursday May 2, 2024 4:00 pm Conference Room, District Office  
Thursday June 6, 2024 4:00 pm Conference Room, District Office  

 


